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TRADING

EtherBit : The Future of Smart Wealth, EtherBit is an Mera Technology AI-
powered APY trading platform designed to maximize daily returns with
precision, speed, and security. Harnessing advanced algorithms, EtherBit delivers
sustainable profits of 1.2%–4.1% daily, empowering investors to grow wealth
effortlessly. Built on trust and transparency, EtherBit goes beyond traditional
exchanges — offering a next-generation ecosystem where AI driven strategies,
high-yield opportunities, and community-powered growth converge. With
EtherBit , you don’t just trade crypto — you unlock the future of automated
financial freedom

https//:etherbit.space 

WHAT IS ETHERBIT ?
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30 USDT Wellcome 
Reward Bonus 

Etherbit Is a proprietary AI-powered algorithmic trading model,
and provides a dual earnings mechanism with trading rewards

as well as referral rewards.
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Phase 1

Phase 2

Phase 3

Phase 4

Phase 5
Phase 6

Phase 7

Phase 8

(2025–2027)

(2025–2027)

(2027–2028)

(2028–2029)

(2030–2031)

(2029–2030)

(2031–2032)

(2032–2033)

Platform Development

Global 
Affiliate Program 

Launch of E-BIT Coin

EtherBit / E-Bit Coin
Exchange Listing

EtherBit Crypto Exchange 

E-Blockchain Mainnet
Launch

Unique NFT Collection &
Marketplace

AI Auto-Trading &
Market Prediction

Platform
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OUR LONG TERM VISION FUTURE

EtherBit Ecosystem – Official Roadmap
(2025–2033)

Learn Now
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ETHERBIT AFFILIATE
PROGRAM 

Start Your Earning Journey with EtherBit If you want to join
EtherBit  and unlock daily income opportunities, the first thing
you need is USDC (BEP-20) Crypto Coin. New Registration
Bonus: Every new user gets 30 Usdt as a Welcome Reward
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Referral Reward Program:
Earn 10% From Every Verified members you Bring in !

1.Invite a friend to activate with 30 USDT Receive 3 USDT reward

2.Invite a friend to activate with 50 USDT Receive 5 USDT reward

3.Invite a friend to activate with 100 USDT Receive 8 USDT reward

4.Invite a friend to activate with 200 USDT Receive 15 USDT reward

5.Invite a friend to activate with 300 USDT Receive 25 USDT reward
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Daily Trad profit Trading Range Level 

Level-1 

Level-2

Level-4

Level-6

Level-3

Level-5

1.2% per day

1.5% per day

2 % per day

2.5% per day

3% per day

4.1% per day

30$ – 1000$

450$ – 1500$

1500$ – 4000$

4000$ – 9000$

9000$ – 18000$

18000$ – 30000$

Trading Value Range & Daily Profit
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Earn Daily, Grow Limitlessly  Only with
EtherBit."
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Build the Network, Build the Success
Together with EtherBit

Trading Pairs 

Level 

Level-1 

Level-2

Level-4

Level-6

Level-3

Level-5

Team Commission Structure

Line-1

3%

8%

12%

18%

10%

15%

Line-2 

1.5%

3%

5%

8%

4%

7%

Line-3 

-

2%

4%

6%

3%

5%

Line-4

-

-

2%

1%

-

1%
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If any Level 1 or Level 2-3 members withdraw funds and leave with an account balance below the minimum
recharge of $30 within 2 Days, they will be considered inactive lower-level members and will be
downgraded to the corresponding level

EtherBit’s team mechanism operates on a generation matrix system.From Level 1 to Level 6, asset holdings determine
your earnings:L1: Earn daily rewards from 2-line depth.L2–L3: Earn rewards from 3-line depth.L4–L6: Earn rewards
from 4-line depth.

Level 

Level-1 

Level-2

Level-4

Level-6

Level-3

Level-5

I'd Asset 

200$

450$

4000$

18000$

1500$

9000$

Line-1
Team

3

5

12

40

8

25

6

5

16

80

10

35

-

5

22

100

15

45

-

-

30

140

-

65

9

15

80

360

33

170

Line-2
Team

Line-3
Team

Line-4
Team

Total 
Team

Level Investment Value Upgradation
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75

155

310

Business

2000 USDT

4000 USDT

8000 USDT

Reward Time

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

Performance Rewards 

Performance Rewards — A Unique EtherBit Program
Unlock exclusive earning potential! Earn extra rewards based on your business

performance and take your success to the next level with EtherBit.

How EtherBit Performance Rewards Work Once your first deposit is made, three timers
activate in your dashboard ($2000 • $4000 • $8000) — each lasting 10 days.Complete your
target business within the timer period, click Claim, and Instantly receive your
reward.Every 10 days, the timer renews — giving you unlimited earning opportunities with
EtherBit!
Note:Your business performance will be counted from Team Line 1 and Team Line 2, ensuring fair
growth and maximum reward potential through your active network.
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Monthly VIP Rewards Description 

⚡ Etherbit Community Growth Rewards Programachieve a consistent 30% team growth every

month to qualify for higher-level rewards.

If your ABC team achieves more than 60% growth, you’ll receive an additional $210 special

bonus. All salaries and rewards will be distributed between the 20th and 30th of each month.

Through consistent performance and active team building, you can unlock advanced

leadership rewards. Contact the Etherbit Community Manager to claim your rewards — payouts

are sent directly to your wallet.
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600

1200

3500

Self lvl

Level 1 

Level 2

Level 3 

 Single Withdrawal Monthly Time

5

5

6

15000

25000

Level 5 

Level 6 

7

7

Level 4 5500 6

Withdrawal Policy
You can initiate your next withdrawal only after the previous one is successfully received.
Withdrawals are processed swiftly and securely within 12–24 hours.Handling Fees:- All Amount
Withdrawal: 15%,Income Withdrawal: 6%,Minimum Withdrawal;30 USDT

Some Conditions for your long turm Success 
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